Paradigm Il Accessories

Style

Flow - Origin

Flow - Foundation
Flow - Basis

Flow - Exemplar
Flow - Model

Flow - Benchmark
Flow - Purpose
Flow - Precedent
Flow - Archetype

Flow - Vanguard

Intersect - Origin
Intersect - Foundation
Intersect - Basis
Intersect - Exemplar
Intersect - Model
Intersect - Benchmark
Intersect - Purpose
Intersect - Precedent
Intersect - Archetype

Intersect - Vanguard

Streamline - Origin
Streamline - Foundation
Streamline - Basis
Streamline - Exemplar
Streamline - Model
Streamline - Benchmark
Streamline - Purpose
Streamline - Precedent
Streamline - Archetype

Streamline - Vanguard

Code

PD310
PD31

PD312
PD313
PD314
PD315
PD316
PD317
PD318
PD319

PD110
PD11

PD112
PD113
PD114
PD115
PD116
PD117
PD118
PD119

PD210
PD21

PD212
PD213
PD214
PD215
PD216
PD217
PD218
PD219

LRV
40.3
29.3
321
311
18.9
18.4
36.3
238
178
238

425
33.6
36.5
311
21.3
318
36.2
218
222
231

51.3
40.0
411
379
26.6
243
501
291
261
302

Weld Rod

842485 Bone Beige
842480 Foundation
842383 Saffron
842383 Saffron
842486 Oak Nut
842366 Dark Chocolate
842475 Fairlawn
842332 Stone Gray
842358 Darker Gray
842358 Darker Gray

842485 Bone Beige
842381 Heather Beige
842383 Saffron

842460 Lambskin
842486 Oak Nut
842366 Dark Chocolate
842472 Ash Gray
842484 Greige

842358 Darker Gray
842332 Stone Gray

842410 Buttermilk
842485 Bone Beige
842465 Suma
842383 Saffron
842473 Model
842490 Mushroom
842400 Grassland
842332 Stone Gray
842332 Stone Gray
842332 Stone Gray

Well Base

150 Nougat
508 Tweed

519 Baja

519 Baja

503 Ginger
597 Mocha
208 Light Gray
O50 Moonbeam
217 Charcoal
660 Rocky

150 Nougat

508 Tweed

519 Baja

519 Baja

503 Ginger

597 Mocha

208 Light Gray
O50 Moonbeam
217 Charcoal
660 Rocky

150 Nougat

508 Tweed

519 Baja

519 Baja

503 Ginger

597 Mocha

208 Light Gray
O50 Moonbeam
217 Charcoal
660 Rocky

Ideal Base

244 Off White
0830 Beach Sand
244 Off White
209 Gray Beige
527 Clay

527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
204 Gray

244 Off White
080 Beach Sand
244 Off White
209 Gray Beige
527 Clay

527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
204 Gray

244 Off White
080 Beach Sand
244 Off White
209 Gray Beige
527 Clay

527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
204 Gray



