

Paradigm II Accessories

Style	Code	LRV	Weld Rod	Well Base	Ideal Base
Flow - Origin	PD310	40.3	842485 Bone Beige	150 Nougat	244 Off White
Flow - Foundation	PD311	29.3	842480 Foundation	508 Tweed	O30 Beach Sand
Flow - Basis	PD312	32.1	842383 Saffron	519 Baja	244 Off White
Flow - Exemplar	PD313	31.1	842383 Saffron	519 Baja	209 Gray Beige
Flow - Model	PD314	18.9	842486 Oak Nut	503 Ginger	527 Clay
Flow - Benchmark	PD315	18.4	842366 Dark Chocolate	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Flow - Purpose	PD316	36.3	842475 Fairlawn	208 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray
Flow - Precedent	PD317	23.8	842332 Stone Gray	O50 Moonbeam	663 Sky Gray
Flow - Archetype	PD318	17.8	842358 Darker Gray	217 Charcoal	663 Sky Gray
Flow - Vanguard	PD319	23.8	842358 Darker Gray	660 Rocky	204 Gray
Intersect - Origin	PD110	42.5	842485 Bone Beige	150 Nougat	244 Off White
Intersect - Foundation	PD111	33.6	842381 Heather Beige	508 Tweed	O30 Beach Sand
Intersect - Basis	PD112	36.5	842383 Saffron	519 Baja	244 Off White
Intersect - Exemplar	PD113	31.1	842460 Lambskin	519 Baja	209 Gray Beige
Intersect - Model	PD114	21.3	842486 Oak Nut	503 Ginger	527 Clay
Intersect - Benchmark	PD115	31.8	842366 Dark Chocolate	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Intersect - Purpose	PD116	36.2	842472 Ash Gray	208 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray
Intersect - Precedent	PD117	21.8	842484 Greige	O50 Moonbeam	663 Sky Gray
Intersect - Archetype	PD118	22.2	842358 Darker Gray	217 Charcoal	663 Sky Gray
Intersect - Vanguard	PD119	23.1	842332 Stone Gray	660 Rocky	204 Gray
Streamline - Origin	PD210	51.3	842410 Buttermilk	150 Nougat	244 Off White
Streamline - Foundation	PD211	40.0	842485 Bone Beige	508 Tweed	O30 Beach Sand
Streamline - Basis	PD212	41.1	842465 Suma	519 Baja	244 Off White
Streamline - Exemplar	PD213	37.9	842383 Saffron	519 Baja	209 Gray Beige
Streamline - Model	PD214	26.6	842473 Model	503 Ginger	527 Clay
Streamline - Benchmark	PD215	24.3	842490 Mushroom	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Streamline - Purpose	PD216	50.1	842400 Grassland	208 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray
Streamline - Precedent	PD217	29.1	842332 Stone Gray	O50 Moonbeam	663 Sky Gray
Streamline - Archetype	PD218	26.1	842332 Stone Gray	217 Charcoal	663 Sky Gray
Streamline - Vanguard	PD219	30.2	842332 Stone Gray	660 Rocky	204 Gray